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AUTO OPEN mini umbrella

« Mini format that can be taken anywhere without unnecessary weight
 Fast and practical automatic opening and closing.

» Aluminium and fibre glass frame for a more lightweight design.

21" (54 cm) rib length foldable mini umbrella. Three-part folding
system. Auto opening and closing. Aluminium/fibreglass frame, metal
shaft and tips. Polyester pongee canopy. Polypropylene handle.

One Size é

Certifications

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

! CN - China =
Iﬁll 66019100
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Dimensions (cm)
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Measurements in cm One Size

AVO01 - Diameter of the umbrella 96.00

AVO02 - Height of the umbrella's shaft 58.00

AV04 - Lenght of the umbrella's ribs 53.00
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Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : 7690C / Black

Pantone TCX : 18-4032TCX / 19-4004TCX

Light Grey

RVB : 154,150,144
Pantone C : 402C

Pantone TCX : 16-4400TCX

Logisti'@ 10 @ 20

Navy
RVB : 41,46,56

Pantone C : 433C

Pantone TCX : 19-4012TCX

White
RVB : 236,236,252

Pantone C : White
Pantone TCX : 11-0601TCX

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

24.00000

22.00000

34.00000

6.20000

7.20000

20

0




